PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-PBPS1500
2026-05-30
POWERBOOZT Portable Powerstation 230V Power Station
Jump Starter / Booster  |  POWERBOOZT  |  PBPS1500
For mobile and off-grid use, 1500W continuous/3000W peak power runs
demanding tools uninterrupted. Its advanced lithium-ion tech provides high energy
density for extended operation between charges.
Features
• Delivers 1500W of continuous power and 3000W peak output, enabling the operation
of demanding tools and appliances on the go.
• Specifically engineered for reliable performance in marine, camper, and caravan
applications, providing essential power for leisure and work.
• Utilizes advanced lithium-ion battery technology for high energy density and
extended operational periods between charges.
• Features a 230V AC output, ensuring compatibility with a wide array of standard
European electrical devices and equipment.
PEAK CURRENT
3.000 A
WEIGHT
12,5 kg
Technical Specifications
 Starting Power
 Peak Current 3.000 A
 Voltage Support
 12V Support ? Yes
 Physical Specifications
 Length 352 mm
 Width 187 mm
 Height 260 mm
 Weight 12,5 kg
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 62133, UN 38.3, IEC 62281
Regulatory: CE | Bebat | ADR
Product Identification
Item Code: PBPS1500
EAN/Barcode: 8720618148896
Manufacturer Code: PBPS1500
Model: Portable Powerstation
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.